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No. 17-1314

MOHSIN RAZA, et al.,
Petitioners,

V.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,
Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on June 5, 2018, three (3) copies of the REPLY BRIEF FOR
PETITIONERS in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court Rule

29.5(c), on the following:

NOEL J. FRANCISCO

Solicitor General of the United States

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Room 5616

950 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, DC 20530-0001

The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

lisa.blatt@arnoldporter.com
Jack.Hanly@usdoj.gov
Stanton.Jones@arnoldporter.com
Robert.DeRise@arnoldporter.com
GEaton@winston.com
Pete.White@srz.com
Gary.Stein@srz.com
TConnolly@hwglaw.com
SMiller@hwglaw.com
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SupremeCtBriefs@usdoj.gov
John.Nassikas@arnoldporter.com
Dirk.Phillips@arnoldporter.com
TBuchana@winston.com
IWurman@winston.com
Jeffrey.Robertson@srz.com
Brittany.Lane@srz.com
podonnell@hwglaw.com
LSnyder@hwglaw.com
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CASEY HOGAN %
WILSON-EPES PRINTANG COMPANY, INC.
775 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002
(202) 789-0096

th day of June 2018.
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=0 CHRISTOPHER R. DORSEY
: Qi)‘ NOTARY PUBLIC
District of Columbia

My commission expires July 31, 2018.



